HOVSLATTS IK KLUBBMASTERSKAP

Datum:
Plats:
Tavlingsledare:

Mandag 2018-09-24
Hovets IP, Jonkoping

Ann Axelsson, 036-121743

Alla deltagare fran Hovslatts IK
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60 meter

Heat 1

Martin Claesson
Tea Andersson
Norah Blomqyvist
Alma Gustafsson

Heat 2

Leon Israelsson
Nicola von Knorring
Theodor Smedberg
Stella Martindal

Heat 3

Hilma Landberg
Alex Ucar

Nils Hovén

Heat 4

Kasper Noaksson
Emilia Nilsson
Natalie Pettersson
Siri Akesson

Heat 5

Leo Sirelius

Abigail Lidaker
Wilma Johannesson

Heat 6

Mio Gustafsson
Lova Beijer
Viggo Holm
Charlie Karlsson

Heat 7

Nils Anderzen

Alva Gudmundsson
Meja Byrmo

Godkdnda vindar

10 11.2
10 11.2
10 11.8
10 12.1
10 11.7
10 11.9
10 12.0
10 13.4
10 11.0
10 12.0
10 13.1
11 11.8
11 12.5
11 13.5
11 13.6
11 12.0
11 12.4
11 12.8
10 10.8
10 11.3
10 12.5
10 13.2
11 12.9
11 13.5
11 143

Manuell tidtagning
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60 m forts.

Heat 8

Max Kvarnstrom
Sofia Soldesjo
Greta Allemyr
Emilia Segerholm

Heat 9

Elise TOrngvist
Ella Karlsson
Ellen Rosgren
Josef Claesson

Heat 10

Linus Wictorsson
Erik Kack

Elton Schroder

Heat 11
Rebecka Billing
Aveline Moberg
Ebba Pantzar

Langdhopp

Ella Karlsson
Hilma Landberg
Rebecka Billing
Elise Tornkvist

Nicola von Knorring

Mio Gustavsson
Aveline Moberg
Ebba Pantzar
Ellen Rosgren
Lova Beijer
Josef Claesson
Norah Blomqyvist
Erik Kack

Martin Claesson
Elton Schroder
Theodor Smedberg
Linus Wictorsson
Leon Israelsson
Max Kvarnstrém
Viggo Holm

Sofia Soldesjo
Emilia Nilsson
Alex Ucar

Alma Gustafsson
Kasper Noaksson

zon

O OV OV o

o O OV o

9
10

10
10

10

10

10

11

11

10

11

10

10
11

12.0
12.4
12.9
13.4

10.5
10.8
11.3
11.7

11.3
11.6
13.0

10.5
10.8
10.9

Godkénda vindar

3.03
2.84 (2.81)

2.84 (2.72)

2.81

2.76

2.73

2.69

2.65

2.63

2.54

2.51

2.49

2.45

2.41 (2.38)

2.41 (2.36)

2.39

2.38

2.33

2.29

2.25

2.23 (2.13,2.12)
2.23 (2.13,2.05)
2.20 (2.19)

2.20 (2.00)

2.16
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Langdhopp forts.
Stella Martindahl
Nils Hovén

Nils Anderzen

Leo Sirelius

Eveline Millback
Natalie Petersson
Greta Allemyr
Abigail Lidaker

Siri Akesson

Emilia Segerholm
Tea Andersson
Alva Gudmundsson
Meja Byrmo
Wilma Johannesson
Charlie Karlsson

Kulstotning
Linus Wictorsson
Ebba Pantzar
Elton Schroder
Erik Kack
Rebecka Billing
Aveline Moberg
Mio Gustavsson
Hilma Landberg
Ellen Rosgren
Emilia Segerholm
Sofia Soldesj6
Elise Tornkvist
Ella Karlsson
Norah Blomqgvist
Viggo Holm
Eveline Millback
Greta Allemyr
Lova Beijer

Tea Andersson
Leo Sirelius

Max Kvarnstrom
Josef Claesson
Theodor Smedberg
Alex Ucar

Nils Anderzen
Meja Byrmo
Alma Gustafsson
Abigail Lidaker
Kasper Noaksson
Martin Claesson
Nils Hovén
Nicola von Knorring

2,0 kg

10
10
11
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11
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11
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11
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11
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10
10

10
10
11

11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10

2.15
2.14
2.10
2.08
2.07
2.05
2,02
1.93
1.90
1.86
1.82
1.77
1.75
1.69
1.55

6.95
5.42
5.20
4.68
4.59
4.46
4.32
4.29 (3.47)
4.29 (3.45)
4.24
4.21
4.02
3.99
3.97
3.70
3.39
3.33
3.29
3.17
3.15
3.13
2.97
2.94
2.93
2.88
2.85
2.82
2.79
2.77
2.71
2.70
2.45
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Kulstotning forts.
Natalie Petersson
Leon Israelsson
Emilia Nilsson

Alva Gudmundsson
Stella Martindahl
Wilma Johannesson

11
11
11
11
10
11

2.40
2.22
2.15
1.94
1.88
1.85



